
10. nat.Jugendturnier 2009

Gersweiler, 20.09.2009

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sebastian Braun KSV Köllerbach
SS 6:0

52
1:35

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  13 2

2 Maurice Kelkel KV Riegelsberg
0:39

01 Fr
2:48

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Nils Gabriel KV Riegelsberg
Fr

SS 6:7

51
PS 10:1

32
 2  8  1  0  1  3  16 1
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